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Related Telephone
Association & Organizations

NC Telephone
Cooperatives Coalition

www.carolinalink.org
Dwight Allen, Executive Vice President
1514 Glenwood Avenue, Suite 200
Raleigh, NC  27608
Phone: (919) 838- 1877
Email: dwight@carolinalink.org

Virginia Telecommunications 
Industry Association (VTIA)

www.vtia.org
3126 West Cary Street #413
Richmond, VA 23221
Phone: (804) 643- 7429
Cell: (804) 212- 6589 

Duront A. Walton, Jr., Executive Director
Email: waltondd@mac.com

Virginia State Corporation
Commission

www.scc.virginia.gov
1300 East Main Street, Tyler Building
Post Office Box 1197
Richmond, VA 23218
Phone: (804) 371- 9967

Mark C. Christie

James C. Dimitri

Judith Williams Jagdmann

Public Service Commission of
West Virginia

www.psc.state.wv.us
201 Brooks Street
P.O. Box 812
Charleston, WV 25323
Phone: (304) 340- 0300

Michael A. Albert, Chairman
Brooks F. McCabe, Jr.
Kara Cunningham Williams
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North Carolina Utilities Commission
www.ncuc.commerce.state.nc.us
430 North Salisbury Street,
Dobbs Building

Raleigh, NC 27603- 5918
4325 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699- 4325
Phone: (919) 733- 7328
Fax: (919) 733- 7300 

Edward S. Finley, Jr., Chairman
(919) 733-0829
Email:  finley@ncuc.net

Don M. Bailey, Commissioner
(919) 733-0825
Email:  dbailey@ncuc.net

Brian Beatty, Commissioner
(919) 733-0825
Email:  bbeatty@ncuc.net

ToNola Brown-Bland, Commissioner
(919) 733-0825
Email:  tbrownbland@ncuc.net

Lyons Gray, Commissioner
(919) 733-4071
Email:  lgray@ncuc.net

Jerry C. Dockham, Commissioner
(919) 733-4071
Email: jdockham@ncuc.net

James G. Patterson, Commissioner
(919) 733-4071
Email: jpatterson@ncuc.net

Martha Lynn Jarvis, Chief Clerk
Chief Clerk’s Office   (919) 733-7328

Public Staff - Christopher J. Ayers, Executive Director
4326 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-4326
Phone: (919) 733-9277
Email: chris.ayers@psncuc.gov

North Carolina Rural Electrification
Authority

www.ncrea.net
4321 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699- 4321
Phone: (919) 314- 4696 

Frances Liles, Administrator
Email:   fliles@nc-rea.net

Donnie Spivey, Chairman

Larry Wilson, Vice Chairman

Kenneth Greene, Commissioner

Robert Maxwell, Commissioner

John Kopp, Commissioner

Eastern Rural Telecom Association
(ERTA)

www.erta.org
Carole McLamb, Executive Director
PO Box 6263   
Raleigh, NC 27628
Phone: (919) 708- 7464
Email: carole@cvtma.org

Co-Op Council of North Carolina
323 West Jones Street
PO Box 10426
Suite 601
Raleigh, NC 27605
Phone:  (919) 834- 5544

Dan Schline, Chairman

Emily Nail, Executive Director
Email: emily.nail@ccnc.coop
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United States Telephone Association
(USTA)

607 14th St., NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20005
Phone: (202) 326- 7300
www.ustelecom.org 

Jonathan Spalter, President & CEO

Robert A Hunt, Chairman of the Board

Allison Remsen, Senior Executive Vice President &
Chief of Staff

National Rural Telecommunications
Cooperative (NRTC)   

2121 Cooperative Way
Herndon, VA 20171
Phone: (800) 995- 5592
www.nrtc.coop

Tim Bryan, Chief Executive Officer

Terry Gilmore, VP, Chief Financial Officer

Greg Santaro, VP, Chief Marketing and Strategy Officer

Chuck Divone, General Counsel

NTCA - The Rural Broadband
Association

4121 Wilson, Boulevard, lOthFloor
Arlington, Virginia 22203
Phone: (703) 351- 2000
Fax: (703) 351- 2001
www.ntca.org

Shirley Bloomfield, Chief Executive Officer
Phone: (703) 351-2030
Email: sbloomfield@ntca.org

Jennifer Sullivan, Exec. Assistant to the CEO
Phone: (703) 351-2046
Email: jsull ivan@ntca.org

Mike Romano, Sr. VP of Industry Affairs & Business
Development
Phone: (703) 351-2016
Email: mromano@ntca.org

Jill Canfield, VP of Legal and Industry & Asst. Gen.
Counsel
Phone: (703) 351-2020
Email: Jcanfield@ntca.org

Joshua Seidemann, VP of Policy
Phone: (703) 351-2035
Email: jseidemann@ntca.org

David Hoover, VP of Legislative Affairs
Phone: (703) 351-2043
Email: dhoover@ntca.org

Tom Wacker, VP of Advocacy Initiatives
Phone: (703) 351-2039
Email: twacker@ntca.org

Laura Withers, Director of Communications
Phone: (703) 351-2087
Email: Iwithers@ntca.org

Lori Fischetti, Sr. VP of Staff & Member Engagement
Phone: (703) 351-2013
Email: lfischetti@ntca.org

Janet Cloyde, VP of Member Relations
Phone: (828) 296-8157
Email: jcloyde@ntca.org

April Irwin, Director of Member Services
Phone: (703) 351-2014
Email: airwin@ntca.org

Noni Nicolaou, Director of Meetings
Phone: (703) 351-2103
Email: nnicolaou@ntca.org

Stephen Pastorkorvich, VP of Technology and Business
Development
Phone: (703) 351-2032
Email: spastorkovich@ntca.org

Dennis McGarry, Director of Programming
Phone: (703) 351-2105
Email: dmcgarry@ntca.org

Mark Marion, Director of Training and Development
Phone: (703) 351-2096
Email: mmarion@ntca.org

Jessica Golden, Executive Director of Foundation for
Rural Service
Phone: (703) 351-2044
Email: jgolden@frs.org

Les Greer, Sr. VP of Benefits and Technology
(Oversees the Ashville, NC Office)
Phone: (828) 252-2790
Email: lgreer@ntca.org

Mike Viands, Chief Financial Officer
Phone: (703) 351-2010
Email: mviands@ntca.org
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Rural Utilities Service
U.S.Department of Agriculture

STOP 1599
1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., 
RM 2844
Washington, D.C.  20250
Phone: (202) 720- 9540
Fax:(202) 720- 1725 
www.usda.gov/rus

Administrator
Phone: (202) 720-9540

Keith Adams, Assistant Administrator
Phone: (202) 720-9556
Email: keith.adams@wdc.usda.gov

Sami Zarour, Deputy Assistant Administrator
Phone: (202) 720-9556
Email: samLzarour@wdc.usda.gov

Shawn B. Arner, Deputy Assistant Administrator
Loan Origination and Approval Division
Phone: (202) 720-0800
Email: shawn.arner@wdc.usda.gov

Peter Aimable, Deputy Assistant Administrator
Portfolio Management and RiskAssessment Division
Phone: (202) 720-1025
Email: peter.aimable@wdc.usda.gov

Kenneth Kuchno, Deputy Assistant Administrator
Policy and Outreach Division
Phone: (202) 690-4673
Email: kenneth.kUChnO@wdc.usda.gov

J Thomas G. Reynolds, CPA, Field Accountant
P.O. Box 31851
Raleigh, NC27622
Phone: (919) 622-5801
Email: thomas.reynolds@wdc.usda.gov

Richard E. Jenkins, General Field Representative
States Covered: Virginia, West Virginia,
North Carolina
PO Box 1233 Lewisburg, WV 24901
Phone: (631) 318-8236
Cell: (304) 445-5369
Email: richard.jenkins@wdc.usda.gov
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